Exhibitor Name
Albert, Keir

Albert, Keir

Albert, Keir

Albert, Keir

Albert, Keir

Albert, Keir

Albert, Keir

Albert, Keir

Albert, Keir

Albert, Keir
Blomstedt, Claire
Blomstedt, Claire
Blomstedt, Erik
Blomstedt, Katelynn
Blomstedt, Katelynn
Blomstedt, Katelynn
Blomstedt, Katelynn
Blomstedt, Katelynn
Buhlke, Amelia
Buhlke, Amelia
Buhlke, Amelia
Buhlke, Amelia
Buhlke, Amelia
Deibert, Adilyn
Deibert, Adilyn
Deibert, Adilyn
Deibert, Adilyn
Dobson, Hadley
Douglass, Dustyn
Douglass, Dustyn
Douglass, Dustyn
Eckstrom, Izayiah

Division

Next Level Photography (Level ll)
Next Level Photography (Level ll)
Next Level Photography (Level ll)
Next Level Photography (Level ll)
Next Level Photography (Level ll)
Next Level Photography (Level ll)
Wildlife Habitat

Taxidermy

Floriculture

Floriculture

Next Level Photography (Level ll)
Visual Arts Mediums

Food Preservation

Food Preservation

Cooking 201

Floriculture

Floriculture

Horticulture

Crochet

Visual Arts Mediums

Visual Arts Mediums

Safety

Horticulture

Visual Arts Mediums

Visual Arts Mediums

Visual Arts Mediums

Visual Arts Themes

General Foods

Visual Arts Mediums

Wildlife and How They Live
Floriculture

Horticulture

Class

B181010
B181020
B181030
B181040
B181050
B181060
D342001
D346002
G770023
G770065
B181010
C260006
E407006
E407002
E410001
G770061
G770063
G773266
C226002
C260005
C260009
E440004
G773283
C260003
C260004
C260008
C261002
E350004
C260012
D340005
G770063
G773211

Class Description

Level 2 Portfolio

Creative Techniques & Lighting Display or Print
Creative Composition Display or Print
Abstract Photography Action Display or Print
Candid Photography Display or Print
Expression Through Color Display or Print
Houses

Taxidermy

Other Annual/Biennial

Desert Garden

Level 2 Portfolio

Original Ink Drawing

Dried Herbs

Dried Fruit

Loaf Quick Bread

Foliage Potted Plant

Dish Garden

Sage

Level 2 Crocheted Home Design & Restoration Item

Original Charcoal Drawing
Original Ceramic Pottery
Safety Experience

Pears

Original Watercolor Painting
Original Pencil Drawing
Original Sculpture
Original Art Inspired by Landscapes
Cooking Basics Recipe File
Original Mixed Media
Wildlife Connections

Dish Garden

Slicing Cucumbers



Ferraro, Raegan
Ferraro, Raegan
Ferraro, Raegan
Ferraro, Raegan
Ferraro, Raegan
Ferraro, Victoria
Ferraro, Victoria
Foulk, Vandaley
Foulk, Vandaley
Galles, Brinlee
Galles, Brinlee
Galles, Brinlee
Jefferson, Chloe
Jefferson, Chloe
Jefferson, Chloe
Jefferson, Chloe
Jurgens, Dana
Jurgens, Dana
Jurgens, Dana
Meyer, Alexandra
Meyer, Alexandra
Meyer, Alexandra
Meyer, Alexandra
Nelson, Berklie
Nelson, Berklie
Nelson, Berklie
Pfeifer, Hannah
Pfeifer, Hannah
Pfeifer, Hannah
Pfeifer, Hannah
Powell, Brianna
Powell, Brianna
Powell, Brianna

Mastering Photography (Level lll)
Mastering Photography (Level lll)
STEAM Clothing 3- A Stitch Further
Fashion Show

Fashion Show

Next Level Photography (Level ll)
STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle
Heritage - Level 1

Human Development

STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle
Food Preservation

Food Preservation

STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle
STEAM Clothing 3- A Stitch Further
Shopping in Style

Fashion Show

STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle
STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle
Visual Arts Themes

STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle
Food Preservation

Horticulture

Horticulture

Cooking 201

Horticulture

Horticulture

Crochet

Crochet

Fashion Show

Fashion Show

Human Development

STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle
STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle

B182020
B182040
C223008
C410041
C410060
B181050
C221007
A101001
C200009
C221004
E407010
E407014
C221003
C223004
C240002
C410040
C221003
C221004
C261001
C221003
E407014
G773223
G773245
E410005
G773228
G773245
C226001
C226002
C410051
C410060
C200002
C221001
C221003

Advanced Techniques & Lighting Print
Portrait Print

Specialty Wear (includes swimwear, costumes, hunting gear
STEAM Clothing 3- Skirted Combination
Shopping in Style- Model Purchased Outfit

Candid Photography Display or Print
Fashion Accessory

Heritage Exhibit or Flat Exhibit
Family Involvement Entry

Original Designed Fabric Yardage
Tomato Exhibit - 1 Jar

Jelled Exhibit - 1 Jar

Embellished Garment with Original Design

Dress or Formal
Best Buy for Your Buck (14-18)
STEAM Clothing 3-Dress or Formal

Embellished Garment with Original Design

Original Designed Fabric Yardage

Original Art Inspired by Plants or Animals
Embellished Garment with Original Design

Jelled Exhibit - 1 Jar
Jalapeno Peppers

Salad Tomatoes
Coffeecake

Other Potatoes

Salad Tomatoes

Level 2 Crochteted Clothing

Level 2 Crocheted Home Design & Restoration Item

Crocheted Garment

Shopping in Style- Model Purchased Outfit

Language and Literacy Development
Design Portfolio

Embellished Garment with Original Design



Powell, Brianna
Powell, Brianna
Powell, Brianna
Powell, Brianna
Powell, Brianna
Powell, Luke
Powell, Luke
Purvis, Hazel
Purvis, Hazel
Rankin, Bekah
Ratliff, Norah
Ratliff, Norah
Ratliff, Norah
Ratliff, Norah
Schuele, Adam
Schuele, Adam
Schuele, Emma
Schuele, Emma
Schuele, Emma
Stuhmer, Stetson
Zimmerman, Ella

Shopping in Style
Visual Arts Mediums
Fashion Show
Fashion Show
Cooking 201

Visual Arts Mediums

ESI: EntrepreneurShip Investigation

Design Decision
Visual Arts Mediums
Cooking 201

Design Decision
Design Decision
Design Decision
Cooking 201

Food Preservation
Cooking 201
Mastering Photography (Level lll)
Design Decision
Cooking 201

Quilt Quest
Floriculture

C240001
C260010
C410010
C410060
E410005
C260001
F531003
C257019
C260004
E410004
C257007
C257011
C257013
E410001
E407010
E410002
B182010
C257015
E410002
C229070
G770016

Best Buy for Your Buck (8-13)

Original Painintg on Purchased Ceramic Surface
Beyond the Needle- Original Designed Garment
Shopping in Style- Model Purchased Outfit
Coffeecake

Original Acrylic Painting

Marketing Package

Accessory for the Home-Recycled Item or Upcycled Item
Original Pencil Drawing

Healthy Baked Product

Floor Covering

Accessory-Textile-3D

Accessory-3D (string art, etc)

Loaf Quick Bread

Tomato Exhibit - 1 Jar

Creative Mixes

Level 3 Portfolio

Accessory-Orig made from wood

Creative Mixes

Level lll Quilted Exhibit-Small

Petunia
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