<b>Exhibitor Name</b>	Division	Class	Class Description
Albert, Keir	Next Level Photography (Level II)	B181010	Level 2 Portfolio
Albert, Keir	Next Level Photography (Level II)	B181020	Creative Techniques & Lighting Display or Print
Albert, Keir	Next Level Photography (Level II)	B181030	Creative Composition Display or Print
Albert, Keir	Next Level Photography (Level II)	B181040	Abstract Photography Action Display or Print
Albert, Keir	Next Level Photography (Level II)	B181050	Candid Photography Display or Print
Albert, Keir	Next Level Photography (Level II)	B181060	Expression Through Color Display or Print
Albert, Keir	Wildlife Habitat	D342001	Houses
Albert, Keir	Taxidermy	D346002	Taxidermy
Albert, Keir	Floriculture	G770023	Other Annual/Biennial
Albert, Keir	Floriculture	G770065	Desert Garden
Blomstedt, Claire	Next Level Photography (Level II)	B181010	Level 2 Portfolio
Blomstedt, Claire	Visual Arts Mediums	C260006	Original Ink Drawing
Blomstedt, Erik	Food Preservation	E407006	Dried Herbs
Blomstedt, Katelynn	Food Preservation	E407002	Dried Fruit
Blomstedt, Katelynn	Cooking 201	E410001	Loaf Quick Bread
Blomstedt, Katelynn	Floriculture	G770061	Foliage Potted Plant
Blomstedt, Katelynn	Floriculture	G770063	Dish Garden
Blomstedt, Katelynn	Horticulture	G773266	Sage
Buhlke, Amelia	Crochet	C226002	Level 2 Crocheted Home Design & Restoration Item
Buhlke, Amelia	Visual Arts Mediums	C260005	Original Charcoal Drawing
Buhlke, Amelia	Visual Arts Mediums	C260009	Original Ceramic Pottery
Buhlke, Amelia	Safety	E440004	Safety Experience
Buhlke, Amelia	Horticulture	G773283	Pears
Deibert, Adilyn	Visual Arts Mediums	C260003	Original Watercolor Painting
Deibert, Adilyn	Visual Arts Mediums	C260004	Original Pencil Drawing
Deibert, Adilyn	Visual Arts Mediums	C260008	Original Sculpture
Deibert, Adilyn	Visual Arts Themes	C261002	Original Art Inspired by Landscapes
Dobson, Hadley	General Foods	E350004	Cooking Basics Recipe File
Douglass, Dustyn	Visual Arts Mediums	C260012	Original Mixed Media
Douglass, Dustyn	Wildlife and How They Live	D340005	Wildlife Connections
Douglass, Dustyn	Floriculture	G770063	Dish Garden
Eckstrom, Izayiah	Horticulture	G773211	Slicing Cucumbers

Ferraro, Raegan	Mastering Photography (Level III)	B182020	Advanced Techniques & Lighting Print
Ferraro, Raegan	Mastering Photography (Level III)	B182040	Portrait Print
Ferraro, Raegan	STEAM Clothing 3- A Stitch Further	C223008	Specialty Wear (includes swimwear, costumes, hunting gear
Ferraro, Raegan	Fashion Show	C410041	STEAM Clothing 3- Skirted Combination
Ferraro, Raegan	Fashion Show	C410060	Shopping in Style- Model Purchased Outfit
Ferraro, Victoria	Next Level Photography (Level II)	B181050	Candid Photography Display or Print
Ferraro, Victoria	STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle	C221007	Fashion Accessory
Foulk, Vandaley	Heritage - Level 1	A101001	Heritage Exhibit or Flat Exhibit
Foulk, Vandaley	Human Development	C200009	Family Involvement Entry
Galles, Brinlee	STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle	C221004	Original Designed Fabric Yardage
Galles, Brinlee	Food Preservation	E407010	Tomato Exhibit - 1 Jar
Galles, Brinlee	Food Preservation	E407014	Jelled Exhibit - 1 Jar
Jefferson, Chloe	STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle	C221003	Embellished Garment with Original Design
Jefferson, Chloe	STEAM Clothing 3- A Stitch Further	C223004	Dress or Formal
Jefferson, Chloe	Shopping in Style	C240002	Best Buy for Your Buck (14-18)
Jefferson, Chloe	Fashion Show	C410040	STEAM Clothing 3-Dress or Formal
Jurgens, Dana	STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle	C221003	Embellished Garment with Original Design
Jurgens, Dana	STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle	C221004	Original Designed Fabric Yardage
Jurgens, Dana	Visual Arts Themes	C261001	Original Art Inspired by Plants or Animals
Meyer, Alexandra	STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle	C221003	Embellished Garment with Original Design
Meyer, Alexandra	Food Preservation	E407014	Jelled Exhibit - 1 Jar
Meyer, Alexandra	Horticulture	G773223	Jalapeno Peppers
Meyer, Alexandra	Horticulture	G773245	Salad Tomatoes
Nelson, Berklie	Cooking 201	E410005	Coffeecake
Nelson, Berklie	Horticulture	G773228	Other Potatoes
Nelson, Berklie	Horticulture	G773245	Salad Tomatoes
Pfeifer, Hannah	Crochet	C226001	Level 2 Crochteted Clothing
Pfeifer, Hannah	Crochet	C226002	Level 2 Crocheted Home Design & Restoration Item
Pfeifer, Hannah	Fashion Show	C410051	Crocheted Garment
Pfeifer, Hannah	Fashion Show	C410060	Shopping in Style- Model Purchased Outfit
Powell, Brianna	Human Development	C200002	Language and Literacy Development
Powell, Brianna	STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle	C221001	Design Portfolio
Powell, Brianna	STEAM Clothing: Beyond the Needle	C221003	Embellished Garment with Original Design

Powell, Brianna	Shopping in Style	C240001	Best Buy for Your Buck (8-13)
Powell, Brianna	Visual Arts Mediums	C260010	Original Painintg on Purchased Ceramic Surface
Powell, Brianna	Fashion Show	C410010	Beyond the Needle- Original Designed Garment
Powell, Brianna	Fashion Show	C410060	Shopping in Style- Model Purchased Outfit
Powell, Brianna	Cooking 201	E410005	Coffeecake
Powell, Luke	Visual Arts Mediums	C260001	Original Acrylic Painting
Powell, Luke	ESI: EntrepreneurShip Investigation	F531003	Marketing Package
Purvis, Hazel	Design Decision	C257019	Accessory for the Home-Recycled Item or Upcycled Item
Purvis, Hazel	Visual Arts Mediums	C260004	Original Pencil Drawing
Rankin, Bekah	Cooking 201	E410004	Healthy Baked Product
Ratliff, Norah	Design Decision	C257007	Floor Covering
Ratliff, Norah	Design Decision	C257011	Accessory-Textile-3D
Ratliff, Norah	Design Decision	C257013	Accessory-3D (string art, etc)
Ratliff, Norah	Cooking 201	E410001	Loaf Quick Bread
Schuele, Adam	Food Preservation	E407010	Tomato Exhibit - 1 Jar
Schuele, Adam	Cooking 201	E410002	Creative Mixes
Schuele, Emma	Mastering Photography (Level III)	B182010	Level 3 Portfolio
Schuele, Emma	Design Decision	C257015	Accessory-Orig made from wood
Schuele, Emma	Cooking 201	E410002	Creative Mixes
Stuhmer, Stetson	Quilt Quest	C229070	Level III Quilted Exhibit-Small
Zimmerman, Ella	Floriculture	G770016	Petunia